
Course College* Company Liaison Officer Email Address
School of Business & Services
Higher Nitec  in Accounting CC Sherman Ang sherman_c_s_ang@ite.edu.sg

CE Tan Hwa Lee tan_hwa_lee@ite.edu.sg
CW Royce Toh royce_y_n_toh@ite.edu.sg

Higher Nitec  in Beauty & Wellness Management CE Ho Ee Na ho_ee_na@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Business Administration CC Jolene Chan jolene_y_o_chan@ite.edu.sg

CE Joel Zhou Joel_F_Zhou@ite.edu.sg
CW Bernard Ng bernarc_k_m_ng@ite.edu.sg

Higher Nitec  in Customer Experience CW Germaine Wong germaine_j_y_wong@ite.edu.sg>
Higher Nitec  in Early Childhood Education CC Vinothini Mariappan Vinothini_Mariappan@niec.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Event Management CC Veron Yeo veron_k_e_yeo@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Hairdressing & Salon Management CE Angie Tan angie_l_k_tan@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Logistics & Supply Chain Management CE Ong Hui Min ong_hui_min@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Passenger Services CC Rachel Poh rachel_s_k_poh@ite.edu.sg

CE Julius Teng julius_y_m_teng@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Retail & Online Business CC Sam Sim sam_c_h_sim@ite.edu.sg

CE Vivien Ooi vivien_y_q_ooi@ite.edu.sg
CW Jane Liaw jane_k_l_liaw@ite.edu.sg

Higher Nitec  in Service Management CW Lim Cheng Hong Lim_Cheng_Hong@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Sport Management CC Desmond Goh desmond_j_w_goh@ite.edu.sg

CE Hajjah Razeenah Begum Hajjah_razeenah_b_m_a_r@ite.edu.sg
CW Wileen W L Tay wileen_w_l_tay@ite.edu.sg

Higher Nitec  in Tourism CW Nurul Syafiqah Sahmad nurul_syafiqah_sahmad@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Leisure & Travel Operations CW Nurul Syafiqah Sahmad nurul_syafiqah_sahmad@ite.edu.sg

School of Design & Media
Higher Nitec  in Filmmaking (Cinematography) CC April Tong April_Tong@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Interactive Design CC Law Kim Chuan law_kim_chuan@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Motion Graphics CC Lee Che Chen lee_che_chen@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Performance Production CC A Kumarran a_kumarran@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Visual Effects CC Lee Che Chen lee_che_chen@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Visual Merchandising CC Lim Lay Sie lim_lay_sie@ite.edu.sg
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Higher Nitec  in Communication Design CC Chin Wee Min (Kevin) chin_wee_min@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Film & Video Production CC April Tong April_Tong@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Interior & Product Design CC Cheong Chee Meng cheong_chee_meng@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Technical Theatre & Production CC A Kumarran a_kumarran@ite.edu.sg

School of Electronics & Info-comm Technology
Higher Nitec  in AI Applications CC Lee Oon Teng lee_oon_teng@ite.edu.sg

CW Syazwan Hanif syazwan_hanif@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec in Business Information Systems CE Kandiah Kuhan kandiah_kuhan@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Cyber & Network Security CC Chris Wong Chris_Wong@ite.edu.sg

CE Kandiah Kuhan kandiah_kuhan@ite.edu.sg
CW Soh Kok Siong soh_kok_siong@ite.edu.sg

Higher Nitec  in Data Engineering CW Fu Lilian fu_lilian@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Electronics Engineering CC Sim Boon Heng sim_boon_heng@ite.edu.sg

CE Eng Siew Jia eng_siew_jia@ite.edu.sg
CW Tham Wei Leng tham_wei_leng@ite.edu.sg

Higher Nitec  in Immersive Applications & Game CC Zhou Yi Nan Zhou_Yi_Nan@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in IT Applications Development CC Low Shir Li low_shir_li@ite.edu.sg

CE Yeo Kwan Hua yeo_kwan_hua@ite.edu.sg
CW James Quah james_e_l_quah@ite.edu.sg

Higher Nitec  in IT Systems & Networks CC Koh Soo Chong koh_soo_chong@ite.edu.sg
CE Yeo Kwan Hua yeo_kwan_hua@ite.edu.sg
CW Heng Gee Tiong heng_gee_tiong@ite.edu.sg

Higher Nitec  in Security System Integration CE Karen Loh karen_q_z_loh@ite.edu.sg
CW Sheikh Fawazi Sheikh_Fawazi@ite.edu.sg

Higher Nitec  in Operational & Information Technology CW Ng Leng Chuan Ng_Leng_Chuan@ite.edu.sg

School of Engineering
Higher Nitec  in Applied Food Science CE Valerie Lim valerie_lim@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Architectural Technology CE Tan Hwei Hwei tan_hwei_hwei@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Automotive Engineering CW Steven Lim steven_y_k_koh@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Bio-Chemical Technology CE Andrew Chong andrew_g_l_chong@ite.edu.sg
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Higher Nitec  in Chemical Process Technology CE Jesper Yip JESPER_WEI_CHIEH_YIP@ITE.EDU.SG
Higher Nitec  in Civil & Structural Engineering Design CE Liew Lee Fei Liew_lee_fei@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Electrical Engineering CE Kevin Tan kevin_p_h_tan@ite.edu.sg

CW Muhammad Taufiq Mohamed Dali muhammad_taufiq_mohamed_dali@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Engineering with Business CC Lin Zhiming lin_zhiming@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Facility Management CE Trieno Ridwen trieno_ridwen@ite.edu.sg

CW Ler Chuen Hwei chuen_hwei_ler@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec in Facilities Management & Engineering CE Trieno Ridwen trieno_ridwen@ite.edu.sg

CW Ler Chuen Hwei chuen_hwei_ler@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Integrated Mechanical & Electrical Design CE Liew Lee Fei Liew_lee_fei@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Landscape Management & Design CE Kevin Chow kevin_w_j_chow@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Marine & Offshore Technology CC Chua Wee Kang chuan_wee_kang@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Marine Engineering CC Kiranchand Tiwari Kiranchand_Tiwari@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Mechanical Engineering CC Darryl Gay darryl_z_g_gay@ite.edu.sg

CE Kelvyn Chin kelvyn_c_k_chin@ite.edu.sg
CW Lim Soon Chong lim_soon_chong@ite.edu.sg

Higher Nitec  in Mechatronics Engineering CC Lim Soon Hee lim_soon_hee@ite.edu.sg
CW Goh Hang Pheow goh_hang_pheow@ite.edu.sg

Higher Nitec  in Offshore & Marine Engineering Design CC Chua Wee Kang chuan_wee_kang@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Precision Engineering CC Shajudeen assan_mohamed_shajudeen@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec in Rapid Transit Engineering CW Ivan S W Ho ivan_s_w_ho@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Robotics & Smart Systems CC Lim Soon Hee lim_soon_hee@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Vertical Transportation CE Tan Tze Yong Tan_Tze_Yong@ite.edu.sg
Nitec  in Aerospace Avionics CC Darren Kok darren_kok@ite.edu.sg
Nitec  in Aerospace Machining Technology CC Chong Wee Xuan wee_xuan_chong@ite.edu.sg
Nitec  in Aerospace Technology CC Darren Kok darren_kok@ite.edu.sg
Nitec  in Automotive Technology CW Larry Toh larry_t_m_toh@ite.edu.sg
Nitec  in Digital & Precision Engineering CC Abdul Hadi Abdul Bashir abdul_hadi_abdul_bashir@ite.edu.sg
Nitec  in Mechanical Technology CC Tay Boon Poh tay_boon_poh@ite.edu.sg

CE Rohaizad Rohmat rohaizad_rohmat@ite.edu.sg
CW Kelvin Tan Wee En kelvin_w_e_tan@ite.edu.sg

Nitec  in Mechatronics & Robotics CC Bishan Cader Mohamed_Bishan_Cader@ite.edu.sg
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CW Nur Hannah nur_hannah_nordeen@ite.edu.sg

Nitec  in Rapid Transit Technology CW Ivan Ho ivan_s_w_ho@ite.edu.sg

School of Health Sciences
Higher Nitec  in Community Care & Social Services CE Uma Maheswari uma_maheswari_venkata@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec in Opticianry CE Ng Lay Guat ng_lay_guat@ite.edu.sg

School of Hospitality
Higher Nitec  in Culinary Arts CW Nur Maisarah Shaid nur_maisarah_shaid@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Hospitality Operations CW Rajeev Saxena Rajeev_Saxena@ite.edu.sg
Higher Nitec  in Pastry & Baking CW Nur Maisarah Shaid nur_maisarah_shaid@ite.edu.sg

*CC - College Central (Ang Mo Kio)
CE - College East (Simei)
CW - College West (Choa Chu Kang)

correct as at Jun 2025
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